
CHESTER FC SEASON TICKET

Dear parents,

St Bernard’s has been gifted a family season ticket to Chester Football Club. We want as many families as

possible to take advantage of this great offer to enjoy watching a local football team with their family.

The ticket is for 2 adults and 2 children or 1 adult and 3 children.

Here are Chester’s fixtures up to the new year.
Saturday 8th October v Darlington (3pm)

Saturday 22nd October v Kettering Town (3pm)

Tuesday 25th October v Gloucester City (7.45pm)

Saturday 5th November v Bradford PA (3pm)

Saturday 12th November v Leamington (3pm)

Saturday 3rd December v Blyth Spartans (3pm)

Saturday 10th December v Alfreton Town (3pm)

Sunday 1st January v AFC Telford United (3pm)

Saturday 14th January v Curzon Ashton (3pm)

Saturday 21st January v Peterborough Sports (3pm)

If you would like to use the season ticket for any of the fixtures below then please fill out the form

below. If there are multiple families wanting to use the ticket then we will draw names out of a hat.

CHESTER SEASON TICKET FORM

Miss Bowles will then be in touch about collecting the tickets from school.

Thank you for your support

Miss Reid

Assistant Head

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSebzVxrgZW6XtiDeQnr-4T80Xi7Ox5N8nTIMZeLQwgoXlY0Uw/viewform

